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2026 Academic Affairs & Quality Committee Meeting Schedule  

 

• Monday, January 26 

• Monday, February 23 

• Monday, March 30 

• Monday, April 27 

• Thursday, May 28* 

• Monday, June 29 

• Monday, July 27 

• Monday, August 31 

• Monday, September 28 

• Monday, October 26 

• Monday, December 14 

  

 

*Due to the Memorial Day holiday, the May AA&Q meeting will take place on Thursday, May 28.  

All meetings will be held from 2:00-3:30pm ET via Microsoft Teams link.  
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